
Contacts Sales Emerson | Afag 
 

Country ZIP Sales contact Email address Phone number Title 

Asia Pacific — Michael Zhu michael.kzhu@emerson.com M +86 199 2109 4779 Sales Director AP 

Scandinavia, Baltics, UK, 
Irland, Benelux — 

Peter Lund 
Jakobsen 

peter.jakobsen@emerson.com M +45 3178 7060 
Sales Manager Nordic 

Countries 

France, Switzerland (F) 1000-2999; 4000-4299 Florian Long florian.long@emerson.com M +33 6 43 75 63 86 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 
90000-90999; 95000-95999; 08000-09999; 

01000-04999; 92000-94999 Christiane Reber christiane.reber@emerson.com M +49 151 62773230 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 80000-87999; 89000-89999; 94000-94999 Dieter Stangl dieter.stangl@emerson.com M +49 151 46477631 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 
34000-37999; 40000-42999; 50000-58999; 
60000-65999; 98000-99999; 06000-07999 Jürgen Schädle juergen.schaedle@emerson.com M +49 151 4222 43 28 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 
70000-71999; 73000-74999; 97000-97999; 

91000-91999; 96000-96999 Alexander Jakob alexander.jakob@emerson.com M +49 173 815 2600 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 
66000-69999; 72000-72999;  75000-79999; 

88000-88999 Alexander König alex.koenig@emerson.com M +49 170 195 62 45 Area Sales Manager 

Germany 
10000-33999; 38000-39999; 43000-49999; 

59000-59999; 05000-05999 Stefan Stanek stefan.stanek@emerson.com M +49 151 4222 43 30 Area Sales Manager 

Italy, Switzerland (D), 
Malta, Greece 3000-3999; 4300-6499; 7000-9999 Roberto Pintus roberto.pintus@emerson.com M +41 79 209 13 44 

International Sales 
Coordinator 

Latin America — Rafael Sanchez rafael.sanchez@emerson.com M +1 615 455 9284 Assembly & Service 
Engineer 

United States — Devon McBride devon.mcbride@emerson.com M +1 629 295 1572 Application Engineer 

 

 

 


